
NAME POSITION TERM PHONE Email Address & Title

LaVina Watts President 2020-2023 4194 Study Abroad and Interdisciplinary Programs, Manager
2022-2023 lavina@aspasask.ca

Chris O'Grady Vice-President 2020-2023 2224 University of Saskatchewan Health Sciences, Director or Operations
2022-2023 chris@aspasask.ca

Philip  Hitchings Vice-President 2022-2025 5161 Registrar Services, Senior Coordinator of Scheduling
2022-2023 philip@aspasask.ca

Erica Li-Humen Treasurer 2021-2024 6304 Global Institute for Water Security, Financial Analyst
2021-2023 erica@aspasask.ca

Alain Fafard Executive Member 2022-2025 7157 Office of the Vice-President of Research, Clinical Veterinarian
alain@aspasask.ca

Brianna Groot Executive Member 2021-2024 5823 College of Pharmacy & Nutrition, Projects and Evaluation Manager
brianna@aspasask.ca

Candice Pete-Cardoso Executive Member 2022-2025 7383 Indigenous Land Management Institute, Director 
candice@aspasask.ca

Carson Magnuson Executive Member 2022-2023 8808 Office of the Vice-Provost, Indigenous Engagement, Project Manager
carson@aspasask.ca

Erin Walling Executive Member 2020-2023 1797 College of Medicine, Social Accountability Strategist
erin@aspasask.ca

Julie Maier Executive Member 2022-2024 5570 Distance Education Unit, Instructional Designer
julie@aspasask.ca

Tamara Hominuke Executive Member 2020-2023 6946 Undergraduate Medical Education, Sr. Administrative Coordinator
tamara@aspasask.ca

Tracey Baliski Executive Member 2021-2024 1235 Sudent Central, Officer
tracey@aspasask.ca
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ASPA Office

Glenn Billingsley Member Services Officer 7392 ASPA Centre, 302 Kirk Hall
Glenn@aspasask.ca

Angeline Hainstock Admin & Financial Assistant 2471 ASPA Centre, 304 Kirk Hall
angeline@aspasask.ca

E-mail 

ASPA Executive aspa_exec@aspasask.ca

ASPA Office aspa@aspasask.ca

ASPA 3 Presidents aspa_3pres@usask.ca

ASPA President aspa_president@usask.ca

ASPA website www.aspasask.ca

(Term is May 1 to April 30 of each year.) UPDATED **2023.02.16**
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